Montacké viny
30.09.2017 Nachod

Kondicni viny 4,5 km
start ~ 14:30:00 | 2001 a starsi | pFihlaseno: 34

kategorie

Zeny 12

Muzi 101
Muzi 163
Zeny 102
Muzi 103
Muzi 104
Zeny 105
Zeny 167
Zeny 106
Muzi 181
Zeny 152
Zeny 174
Muzi 173
Muzi 108
Muzi 109
Muzi 110
Muzi 175
Zeny 177
Zeny

Muzi 111
Zeny 168
Zeny

Muzi 159
Zeny 141
Zeny 112
Zeny 113
Zeny 114
Muzi 182
Muzi 144
Zeny 145
Zeny 151
Zeny 107
Zeny 115
Muzi 157
SPORTCHaLLENGE

#

jméno
BELLEROVA MARTINA
BITNAR JAROSLAV
BRABEC JAROSLAV
CEJNAROVA ELISKA
DOSTAL VACLAV
DUFKA VLADISLAV
FLASAROVA LENKA
GAIDOSOVA OLUSA
GULTOVA ADELA
HABR JAN
HEJZLAROVA JITKA
HLAVATA ELISKA
HLAVATY MILAN
HOFMAN TOMAS
HOLUBAR RADEK
KASPAR JIRi
KEJZLAR TOMAS
KLEPSOVA ZUZANA
KULHAVA PETRA
PETRASEK ROMAN
PROKESOVA MONIKA
RUDOLFOVA PAVLINA
RYDLO JAROSLAV
SADLOVA ADELA
SLAVIKOVA KAMILA
SKODOVA DAGMAR
STEPOVA ADELA
TOUC PETR
TROJAN MATOUS
TUCKOVA MARCELA
VESELA ALICA
VLCKOVA KLARA
VOJTASOVA DENISA
VOSAHLO MICHAL
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

HRADEC KRALOVE
RUN4RUN

HRONOV

NACHOD

CERNOZICE

BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
SVAZ CESKYCH BOHEMU
CERVENY KOSTELEC
VELKE PORICi

DZS NACHOD

NACHOD

ODD. KLUB SKOLA

DECATHLON HRADEC KRALOVE

T) SEMANIN

JAROMER

NACHOD

JAROMER

PIVOVAR PRIMATOR
ROZBEHAME NACHOD
NACHOD

CERVENY KOSTELEC
ROZBEHAME NACHOD
AK OLYMP BRNO
NACHOD

BROUMOV

HRADEC KRALOVE

SK SKALKA - PODBREZI{

NACHOD
POPRAD

CERVENY KOSTELEC
PRA-DETI
HAVLOVICE

startovni listina

rocnik
1992
1971
2000
1999
1942
1991
1972
2000
1982
1987
1970
2002
1972
1992
1981
1984
1966
1971
1976
1977
1972
1970
1977
2001
1984
1972
1993
1973
2000
1967
1968
1992
2000
2004
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